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 13 13BROOKSIDE L C  422 D008876  0 0 0 0 01473 UNITED STATES  9

 20 20CAMDEN WYOMING  422 D008877  0 0 0 0 01473 UNITED STATES  7

 80 86CLAYMONT  422 D008881 -6-7 0 0 11473 UNITED STATES  1

 24 24CLAYTON  422 D008882  0-2 0 0 21473 UNITED STATES  0

 25 26DELAWARE CITY  422 D008883 -1-1 0 0 01473 UNITED STATES  6

 30 31DELMAR  422 D008884 -1-2 0 0 11473 UNITED STATES  3

 170 165DEWEY BEACH  422 D008885  5-6 0 1 101473 UNITED STATES  1

 44 47DOVER  422 D008886 -3-3 0 0 01473 UNITED STATES  0

 3 3GREENWOOD  422 D008889  0 0 0 0 01473 UNITED STATES  13

 44 45HARRINGTON  422 D008890 -1-4 0 0 31473 UNITED STATES  2

 27 26LAUREL  422 D008893  1-2 0 0 31473 UNITED STATES  1

 33 36LEWES  422 D008894 -3-3 0 0 01473 UNITED STATES  1

 72 62LORD BALTIMORE  422 D008895  10 0 0 0 101473 UNITED STATES  3

 39 39MILFORD  422 D008897  0-1 0 0 11473 UNITED STATES  3

 21 27MILLSBORO  422 D008899 -6-7 0 0 11473 UNITED STATES  0

 45 42MILTON  422 D008900  3 0 3 0 01473 UNITED STATES  0

 49 46NEW CASTLE HUNDRED  422 D008902  3-2 1 0 41473 UNITED STATES  1

 8 8NEWARK  422 D008903  0 0 0 0 01473 UNITED STATES  8

 5 5REHOBOTH BEACH  422 D008904  0 0 0 0 01473 UNITED STATES  19

 31 31SEAFORD  422 D008905  0 0 0 0 01473 UNITED STATES  4

 10 10TALLEYVILLE-NAAMANS  422 D008909  0-1 1 0 01473 UNITED STATES  6

 27 28WILMINGTON MANOR  422 D008911 -1-4 3 0 01473 UNITED STATES  6

 17 17PIKE CREEK - GREEN HILLS  422 D028139  0-1 1 0 01473 UNITED STATES  0

 20 21GLASGOW  422 D036970 -1-2 0 0 11473 UNITED STATES  2

 26 25FENWICK ISLAND  422 D046633  1-1 0 0 21473 UNITED STATES  2

 37 35FREDERICA SPRING CREEK  422 D052894  2 0 0 0 21473 UNITED STATES  3

 145 168Bellefonte  422 D133760 -23-41 0 0 181473 UNITED STATES  0

 16 0Wilmington United  422 D152485  16-10 0 26 01473 UNITED STATES  6

 8 8Delaware Camp Conquer  422 D153448  0 0 0 0 01473 UNITED STATES  9

 25 24Delaware Generous  422 D157613  1-1 0 0 21473 UNITED STATES  0

 16 18MOT Area Lions Club  422 D171500 -2-3 0 0 11473 UNITED STATES  6

 14 33DSU Campus  422 D179187 -19-19 0 0 01473 UNITED STATES  1

 20 20Delaware Valley  422 D180538  0 0 0 0 01473 UNITED STATES  6

 25 0Christiana  422 D186882  25-1 0 0 261473 UNITED STATES  0

 20 0Delaware Media Group  422 D189778  20 0 0 0 201473 UNITED STATES  5

GRAND TOTALS      Total Clubs:  27  9  124  1,209 1,189  108  20 35
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Club

Club Status Changes for: District 22 D

DateClub Name Status

Status QuoDelaware Generous 11-2025157613

Good StandingDelaware Generous 12-2025157613

Newly CharteredChristiana 07-2025186882

Good StandingChristiana 10-2025186882

Newly CharteredDelaware Media Group 08-2025189778

Good StandingDelaware Media Group 11-2025189778
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